
 

 

 

 

 

 

Australian Health Practitioner Regulation Agency 
G.P.O. Box 9958   |   Hobart TAS 7001   |   www.ahpra.gov.au 

Tasmanian Board of the Medical Board of Australia 
 

2017 - Meeting dates 

 
Month 

 
Meeting Dates 

 

January Friday 13 January 2017 

February Friday  3 February 2017 

March Friday 3 March 2017 

April Friday 7 April 2017 

May  Friday 5 May 2017 

June Friday 9 June 2017 

July Friday 7 July 2017 

August Friday 4 August 2017 

September Friday 1 September 2017 

October Friday 6 October 2017 

November  Friday 3 November 2017 

December Friday 1 December 2017 

 
First Friday of the month, to commence at 12:30 p.m. 

Board Services officer 
Felicity Vass 
Phone: (03) 6281 7913  
Email: tas.board-papers@ahpra.gov.au  
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